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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 10x4 + 84 meters Wumag Aerial Work Platform,

Hoogwerker

Construction
Year
Id
Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight

Accessories

Aerial platform
2001

TR1695

10x4

5
Semi-automatic
385.482 km
Diesel

Euro 2

353 kW (480 PK)
48.000 kg

910 kg

47.090 kg

Anti-lock braking system
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