

## Mercedes-Benz 10x4 + 84 meters Wumag Aerial Work Platform, Hoogwerker

<b>Construction</b>	Aerial platform
<b>Year</b>	2001
<b>Id</b>	TR1695
<b>Axle configuration</b>	10x4
<b>Axle count</b>	5
<b>Transmission</b>	Semi-automatic
<b>Mileage</b>	385.482 km
<b>Fuel</b>	Diesel
<b>Emissionclass</b>	Euro 2
<b>Power</b>	353 kW (480 PK)
<b>Gross weight</b>	48.000 kg
<b>Load capacity</b>	910 kg
<b>Weight</b>	47.090 kg
<b>Accessories</b>	Anti-lock braking system

